Regional Advisory Councils
Chairpersons, Vice-Chairs, and Alternate Contact

TSA-A Panhandle RAC
2920 Duniven Cir., Ste. 5, Amarillo, Texas 79109-1650

RAC Website
www.panhandlerac.com

RAC Chair

Cary Thomas

Tele: 806/244-9296
Fax: 806/244-7424

Email: _carythomas@collingsworthgeneral.net

Vice-Chair

Scot Leatherwood
Tele: 806/447-2521
Fax: 806/447-2421

Email: asl@dhchd.org

Executive Director
Derek Vaughan
Tele: 806/322-1291
Fax: 806/322-1292

Email: Derek.vaughan@panhandlerac.com

TSA-B RAC (BRACQC)
3602 Slide Road , Unit B22A, Lubbock, Texas 79414

RAC Website
www.b-rac.org



RAC Chair

Tammy Jones

Tele: 806/725-0069

Fax: 806/725-0131

Email: bracchair@b-rac.org

Chair-Elect

Tim Berry

Tele: 806/535-6004
Fax: 806/794-8101

Email: chairelect@b-rac.org

Past Chair

Bryan Taylor

Tele: 432/758-8816
Fax: 432/758-6533

Email: pastchair@b-rac.org

Executive Director
Jim Waters

Tele: 806/535-2638
Fax: 806/791-5260

Email: jwaters@b-rac.org

TSA-C North Texas RAC
PO Box 3706 , Wichita Falls, Texas 76301

RAC Website
www.ntrac.orq

RAC Chair

Jacky Betts

Tele: 940-764-3631
Cell: 940-782-1070



Email: jbetts@urhcs.com

Vice-Chair

Vacant

Executive Director

Roger Ritchie

Tele: 940/781-0254

Fax: 940/720-5012

Email: NTRAC.Roger@yahoo.com

TSA-D Big Country RAC
6250 Hwy 83/84/Antilley Rd, Abilene, TX 79606

RAC Website
www.bigcountyrac.org

RAC Chair

H.T. Fillingim

Tele: 325/428-1139
Cell: 325-660-7610
Fax: 325/428-1119

Email: hfillingim@sbcglobal.net

Vice-Chair

Grant Madden, Sweetwater Fire Department
Tele: 325/235-4304

Other : 325/933-0346

Email: grantmadden@sbcglobal.net

Executive Coordinator
Marlee Puckett



Tele: 325/660-6081
Fax: 325/428-1119
Email: marlee puckett@yahoo.com

TSA-E North Central Texas Trauma RAC
600 Six Flags Dr #160, Arlington, Texas 76011

RAC Website

www.ncttrac.org

RAC Chair

Carrie Hecht

Tele: 817/250-3338
Fax: 817/250-3479

Email: checht0i1@jpshealth.org

Vice-Chair

Jimmy Pbunn

Tele: 214/366-3633
Fax: 214/366-7757

Email: jimmydunn@phihelico.com

Executive Director
Rick Antonisse
Tele: 817/608-0390
Fax: 817/608-0399

Email: rantonisse@ncttrac.org

Deputy Director/Comptroller
Paula Welch

Tele:817-607-7009
Fax:817-608-0399

Email: pwelch@ncttrac.org



Emeragency Healthcare Systems Program Manager

Leigh Anne Bedrich
Tele: 817-607-7011
Fax: 817-608-0399

Email: labedrich@ncttrac.org

TSA-F Northeast Texas RAC
4086 Summerhill Square,Texarkana, Texas 75503

RAC Website
www.netrac.orqg

RAC Chair

Russell VanBibber
Tele:

Fax:

Email: Russell.VanBibber@netrac.org or russellv@hcmh.com

Vice~Chair
Mark Mallory, RN, LP, MS
Tele: 903/314-~-1020

Email: mark.mallory@netrac.org

Executive Director

Shae Watson

Tele: 903/255-0282
Fax: 903/255-0283
Cell: 903/314-1051

Email: shae.watson@netrac.org

TSA-G Piney Woods RAC
100 E Ferguson Street #910, Tyler, Texas 75702



RAC Website

www.texas-trauma.com

RAC Chair

Arnie Spiers

Tele: 903-591-5207
Cell: 903-720-6070
Fax: 903-593-5092

Email: gpiersa@imfhs.org

Vice-Chair
Tele:

Fax:
Email:

Executive Director

Sheryl Coffey

Tele: 903-593-4722

Cell: 903-312-2960

Fax: 903-593-5092

Email: sheryl.c@sbcglobal.net

TSA-H Deep East Texas RAC
2915 Atkinson Drive , Lufkin, Texas 75901

RAC Website

www . detrac.org

RAC Chair

Scott Christopher, RN
Tele: 936/569-4119
Fax: 936/569-4175



Email: christos@nacmem.org

Vice-Chair

Duane Keating, JD

Tele: 409/787-1430

Fax: 409/787-1432

Email: dfkeating@windstream.net

Executive Director

Brenda Anderson-Cole
Tele: 936/639-0600

Fax: 936-639-0616
Email: brenda@detrac.orq

TSA-I Far West Texas & Southern New Mexico RAC

Mailing: PO Box 221710 El Paso, Texas 79913
Physical: 200 N. Kansas Suite 213, El Paso, Texas 79901-1410

RAC Chair

Todd Haugen

Tele: 915/545-7344

Fax: 915/545-7338

Email: todd.haugen@ttuhsc.edu

Vice-Chair
Roberta (Bert) Corbell
Tele: 915/629-3434

Email: roberta.corbell@hcahealthcare.com

Executive Director

Wanda Helgesen, RN
Tele: 915/838-3202
Fax: 915/584-8852



Email: wanda@borderrac.org

TSA-J Texas "J" RAC

Mailing: PO Box 60028, Midland, Texas 79711-0028
Physical: 2901 LaForce Blvd Suite #100, Midland, Texas 79711

RAC Website

www . texasirac.org

RAC Chair

Jackie Braden

Tele: 432/535-2255
Fax: 432/563-5556

Email: txjrac.jackie@att.net

Vice-Chair

Dennis Thorp

Tele: 432/563-5554
Fax: 432/563-5556

Email: vita man343@yahoo.com

Administrator

Connie Thompson

Tele: 432/563-5554 or 432/563-0672
Fax: 432/563-5556

Email: txjrac.connie@att.net

TSA-K Concho Valiey RAC

Mailing: PO Box 60125 San Angelo , Texas 76906
Physical: 2018 Pulliam Street, San Angelo, Texas 76905

RAC E-Mail



cvrac@shannonhealth.org

RAC Chair

Eddie Martin

Tele: 325/226-4808
Fax: 325/392-3605

Email: big_e martin@yahoo.com

Vice-Chair

Robin Collins

Tele: 325/277-1398
Fax: 325/ 884-3396

Email: ARCollins66@aol.com

Administrator

Danny Updike

Tele: 325/659-7197 & 7198
Fax: 325/659-7107

Email: cvrac@shannonhealth.org

TSA-L Central Texas RAC

Mailing: PO Box 729Belton, Texas 76513
Physical: 2180 N. Main Street, Belton, Texas 76513-1919

RAC Website

www.tsa-l.com

RAC Chair
Fred Gray
Tele: 417 /274-0847

Fax: none



Email: fgray@TSA-L.com

Vice-Chair

Terry Valentino

Tele: 254/724-8202

Fax: 254/771-7242

Email: tvalentino@swmail.sw.org

Executive Director
Danielle Schmitz
Tele: 254/770-2316
Fax: 254/7 70-2382

Email: Danielle.schmitz@tsa-l.com

TSA-M Heart of Texas RAC

Mailing: PO Box 8600 Waco, Texas 76714
Physical: 405 Londonderry, Suite 201, Waco, Texas 76712

RAC Website

www . heartoftexasrac.org

RAC Chair

Lori Boyett

Tele: 254/202-8360
Fax: 254/202-8879

Email: chair@heartoftexasrac.orq

Vice-Chair

Dewey Ratliff

Tele: 254/435-2807
Fax: 254/435-2237

Email: vicechair@heartoftexasrac.org

Interim Executive Director

Jerry Loden



Tele: 254/761-7891
Fax: 254/761- 7895

Email: jloden@heartoftexasrac.org

TSA-N Brazos Valley RAC
3991 East 29th Street, Bryan, Texas 77802

RAC Website

www.bvrac.com

RAC Chair

Billy Rice, FP-C
Tele: 979/587-0395
Fax: 979/778-6028

Email: billyrice@gmail.com

Vice-Chair

Kevin Deramus
Tele: 979/337-3079
Fax: 979-277-6270

Email: kderamus@wacounty.com

Executive Director

David Rogers
Tele: 979/203-7716
Fax: 979-595-2817

Email: david.bvrac@gmail.com

TSA-O Capital Area Trauma RAC
4100 Ed Bluestein Ste. 200, Austin, Texas 78721-2301

RAC Website



www.catrac.org

RAC Chair

Jacquelin Gondeck
Tele: 512/544-8613
Fax: 512/544-8817

Email: jacquelin.gondeck@stdavids.com

Vice-Chair

Scott Fernandez

Tele: 512/266-6927

Fax: 512/266-6739

Email: sfernandes@ltfr.org

Executive Director
Dave Reimer

Tele: 512/926-6184
Fax: 512/926-2777

Email: mailto:executivedirector@catrac.org

TSA-P Southwest Texas RAC
7500 Highway 90 W Ste 200, San Antonio, Texas 78227-4023

RAC Website

www.strac.org

RAC Chair

Ronald M. Stewart, MD
Tele: 210/567-3623
Fax: 210/567-6890

Email: stewartr@uthscsa.edu



Vice-Chair

Brian Eastridge, MD
Tele: 210/916-5250
Fax: 210/916-1602

Email: brian.eastridge@amedd.army.mil

Executive Director
Eric Epley

Tele: 210/822-5379
Fax: 210/820-3888

Email: eric@strac.org

TSA-Q Southeast Texas RAC

Mailing: 1111 North Loop West, Suite 160, Houston, Texas 77008-5806
Physical: 1111 North Loop West, Suite 160, Houston, Texas 77008-5806

RAC Website

www.settrac.org

RAC Chair

Allen Johnson

Tele: 936/523-5006
Fax: 936/523-0032

Email: ajohnson@mchd-tx.org

Vice-Chair
Tele:
Fax:

Email:

Executive Director
David Rives

Tele: 281/822-4444
Fax: 281/822-4668



Email: david.rives@settrac.org

TSA-R East Texas Guif Coast RAC

c¢/o0 The Weston Group

Mailing: PO Box 654 Fulshear, Texas 77441
Physical: 4330 Warrington, Fulshear, Texas 77441

RAC Website

www.rac-r.com

RAC Chair

Debra Harris

Tele: 409/382-1849
Fax: 409/382-4357

Email: debra.harris@christushealth.org

Vice-Chair

Ron Schmitz

Tele: 281/388-4363
Fax: 281/331-0044

Email: rschmitzaems@yahoo.com

Executive Director
C. Wayne Morris
Tele: 713/906-8634
Fax: 281/346-2722

Email: wayne.morris.racr@att.net

TSA-S Golden Crescent RAC c/o Citizens Medical Center
2701 Hospital Drive, Victoria, Texas 77901

RAC Website



www.qcrac.org

RAC Chair

Carolyn Knox

Tele: 361./572-5128
Fax: 361/582-5795

Email: carolynk@cmcvix.org

Vice-Chair

Henry Barber

Tele: 361/552-1140
Fax: 361/552-6552

Email: hbarber@cableone.net

RAC Secretary
Robbie Kirk

Tele: 361/574-1519
Fax: 361/582-5795

Email: rkirk@cmecvix.org

TSA-T Seven Flags RAC

Méiling: 707 East Calton Rd. Ste 202 Laredo, Tx. 78041

Physical: 1601 Fremont Ste. 102, Laredo, Texas 78043

(** Please do not send mail or packages to physical location. Use
mailing address for all mail or packages**)

RAC Chair

Carlos E. Tello

Tele: 956/764-8103
Fax: 956/753-1505

Email: ractchair@yahoo.com

Vice-Chair

Monica Arredondo



Tele: 956/764-8103
Fax: 956/753-1505

Email: rac_t vice chair@yahoo.com

Alternate Contact
Tony Garibay

Tele: 956/4890951
Fax: 956/753-1505

Email: agaribayl@ci.laredo.tx.us

TSA-U Coastal Bend RAC

Mailing: PO Box 18460, Corpus Christi, Tx 78480
Physical: 1201 Laguna Shores, Corpus Christi, Texas 78418

RAC Website

www.chrac.org

RAC Chair

Cathy Farmer

Tele: 361/729-2112
Fax: 361/729-2197

Email: acems66@yahoo.com

Vice-Chair

Sue Slaughter

Tele: 361/761-1274
Mobile: 361/537-7024

Email: Lynda.Slaughter@hcahealthcare.com

Executive Director
Rick Adams

Tele: 361/939-7177
Cell: 361/331-8353




Email: chrac@bizstx.rr.com

TSA-V Lower Rio Grande Valley RAC
1413 Stuart Place Road, Suite C, Harlingen, Texas 78552

RAC Webhsite
www.tsav.org

RAC Chair _

Mario Segura

Tele: 956/487-9040
Fax: 956/487-0332

Email: MSequraf0@yahoo.com, LSunga@aol.com

Vice-Chair

Ruben Garza

Tele: 956/ 969-5297
Fax: 956/ 969-5266

Email: rgarza@knappmed.org

Administrator

Tom Hushen

Tele: 956/364-2022
Fax: 956/428-7753

Email: tom@tsav.org
For more information & updates, please e-mail Emily Parsons
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